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Bus 3718 Gallarta-Vitoria/Gasteiz Go to website

Direction
Gallarta - IDA Etorbidea Maetzaria,1 — Uni.Gasteiz - Uni-
versidad C/Aguirre Miramon

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gallarta - IDA Etorbidea Maetzaria,1

Gallarta - IDA Ayuntamiento

Ortuella - Catalina Gijaba, 23

Trapagaran - Calle 1 DE Mayo

Santurtzi - IDA Cabieces Rotonda Biribilgunea

Santurtzi - IDA Soportales Arkupe

Santurtzi - IDA Avd.Cristobal Murrieta.Ospitalea SAN Juan 
DE Dios

Portugalete - IDA Java Abaroa 11

Portugalete - IDA Carlos VII 18(Farmacia)

Portugalete - IDA Repelega Ramonycajal Frente AL N15 
Bizkaibus

Sestao - IDA LAS Llanas,23

Sestao - Carrefour Ida

Barakaldo - IDA SAN Eloy,Ontasuna Bondad9

Barakaldo - IDA Landeta Goikoa Juzgados

Cruces/Gurutzeta - C/Balejo 5 Hacia Vitoria

Vitoria-Gasteiz - Estacion Autobuses Lakua

Avd.Gasteiz Etor. - Juzgados Sentido IDA Hacia Universi-
dad

Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon

Route schedule
Gallarta - IDA Etorbidea Maetzaria,1 — Uni.Gasteiz - Uni-
versidad C/Aguirre Miramon

Monday 05:50-06:30

Tuesday 05:50-06:30

Wednesday 05:50-06:30

Thursday 05:50-06:30

Friday 05:50-06:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gallarta - IDA Etorbidea Maetzaria,1

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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Direction
Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon — Gallarta - 
Vuelta Etorbidea Nueva,2 Centro DE Salud

12 stops

Open route schedule

Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon

Avd.Gasteiz Etor. - Juzgados Sentido Vuelta Hacia Lakua

Vitoria-Gasteiz - Estacion Autobuses Lakua

Cruces/Gurutzeta - Horacio Etxebarrieta Ospitalea

Barakaldo - Vuelta Florida 7

Barakaldo - Vuelta Avd.Etorb Libertdad 18

Sestao - Carrefour Vuelta

Sestao - Vuelta LAS Llanas Direc Errepelaga

Trapagaran - Calle 1 DE Mayo

Ortuella - Catalina Gijaba, 23

Gallarta - Vuelta Ayuntamiento

Gallarta - Vuelta Etorbidea Nueva,2 Centro DE Salud

Route schedule
Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon — Gallarta - 
Vuelta Etorbidea Nueva,2 Centro DE Salud

Monday 15:15

Tuesday 15:15

Wednesday 15:15

Thursday 15:15

Friday 15:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-3718-1643126558-352508310


Direction
Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon — Trapa-
garan - Calle 1 DE Mayo

18 stops

Open route schedule

Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon

Avd.Gasteiz Etor. - Juzgados Sentido Vuelta Hacia Lakua

Vitoria-Gasteiz - Estacion Autobuses Lakua

Cruces/Gurutzeta - Horacio Etxebarrieta Ospitalea

Barakaldo - Vuelta Florida 7

Barakaldo - Vuelta Avd.Etorb Libertdad 18

Sestao - Carrefour Vuelta

Sestao - Vuelta LAS Llanas Direc Errepelaga

Portugalete - Vuelta Repelega Ramonycajal Frente AL 
N12 Bizkaibus

Portugalete - Vuelta Carlos Vii

Portugalete - Vuelta Java Abaroa 10

Santurtzi - Vuelta Abaroa. Ospitalea SAN Juan DE Dios

Santurtzi - Vuelta Parkea Itsasalde

Santurtzi - Vuelta Itsasalde,48

Gallarta - Vuelta Etorbidea Nueva,2 Centro DE Salud

Gallarta - IDA Ayuntamiento

Ortuella - Catalina Gijaba, 23

Trapagaran - Calle 1 DE Mayo

Route schedule
Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon — Trapa-
garan - Calle 1 DE Mayo

Monday 14:15-15:15

Tuesday 14:15-15:15

Wednesday 14:15-15:15

Thursday 14:15-15:15

Friday 14:15-15:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Uni.Gasteiz - Universidad C/Aguirre Miramon

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 11 min

3718 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Portugalete

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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